
Use this drawing when:

 Designing a high availability network

 Upgrading network for higher performance 

 Exceeding copper cabling distance (>100m)  

 Designing new future-ready installation

 Mitigating electrical noise
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This drawing shows various fiber cabling, pathways, adapters, and connectors for a 

Resilient Ethernet Protocol (REP) switch ring using an Industrial switch for high availability.

Fiber Switch Ring (REP) Deployment 

for High Availability

(Cabling Subsystems 3-2)
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To Machine

Industrial 
Ethernet Switch

OM3 Opti-Core Fiber 
Distribution
Standard

Wyr-Grid Overhead 
Cable Tray with sidewalls 

and waterfall  

Hook & Loop
Cable Tie

Multimode
FAPLC Pre-Polished 

OptiCam 

Fiber Tray

Fiber Cabling is connected 
as an OM3 REP Ring

* Available: OM3, OM4

LC MM Patch 
Cord

Copper 
downlinks

DIN Patch 
Panel facilitates 

structured 
cabling

OM3 Interlocking Armored Fiber 
Harsh Environment

Armor Clad 
Grounding

connected to MDC 
Ground Bar

Slack Spool

DIN Adapter with LC 
OptiCam

Fiber Surface Mount 
Box

24" x 24" Zone 
Enclosure mounted 

to a column
Network Building 

Block 



For more information contact your local distributor, Panduit Sales Representative, or the Panduit Industrial Network Infrastructure team at networkinfrastructure@panduit.com. 

Part Number Description

FODRX12Y
50um OM3 12 Fiber Indoor Distribution Cable, Riser (OFNR), 900um 

buffered fibers

FODPX06Y
50um OM3 6 Fiber Indoor Distribution Cable, Plenum (OFNP), 900um 

buffered fibers

FODRX12Y
50um OM3 12 Fiber Indoor Distribution Cable, Riser (OFNR), 900um 

buffered fibers

ACG24K Armored cable grounding kit

FX2ERLNLNSNM002
2 fiber OM3 LC duplex to LC duplex patch cord OFNR (riser) rated, 16mm 

jacketed cable Std IL 2 meters

Z22*
24" x 24" Network Zone System with 8 downlinks and UPS (Universal, 

Switch-Ready, Integrated and Pre-Configured)

Z11*
12" x 14" Network Zone System with 8 downlinks (Universal, Switch-

Ready, Integrated and Pre-Configured)

NWSLC-2Y Cable identification sleeve, 1" length, 100-piece package

FLCCLIW-X Lock in connector

PSL-LCAB-BU LC duplex adapter block-out device

FCE1U 1 RU Rack mount fiber enclosure

FLCDMCXAQY
LC OptiCam OM3/OM4 10Gig 50/125um multimode duplex fiber 

connector

FAP8WAQDLCZ
LC 10Gig OM3/OM4 FAP loaded with eight LC 10Gig duplex multimode 

fiber optic adapters with zirconia ceramic split sleeves

FDME8RG IndustrialNet 8-port DIN Rail fiber optic enclosure

WG12BL10 12"W x 10'L Wyr-Grid pathway section

WGSPL1218BL Wyr-Grid straight splice connector

WGSW4BL Wyr-Grid 4"H snap-on sidewall

JP2SBC50-L20 J-Pro screw-on beam clamp for use with flanges up to 1/2" thick

HLB2S-C0 Tak-Ty hook & loop stacked strip cable tie

Cabling, Patch Cords and Zone Enclosure

Adapters, Connectors, DIN Patch Box and Tray

Pathways

*Network Zone Enclosures available in mild steel, stainless steel or sloped versions and 

various levels of integration. For an expanded product offering visit 

panduit.com/networkpartsamerica or the online catalog at panduit.com.

Bill of Materials
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